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Jaida Lacombe
Kelly Sweeney
Mataya Kowaluk
Ying Ying Fang
Della Williamson
Kaleigh Chan
Ally Norum
Lauren Lewis
Ava Sanderson
Aurora Schultz
Madeline Kim
Grace Smyth
Abbie Wiebe
Natalie Decario
Celia Zhou
Stephanie Bascos
Keonna Tan

Club

Calalta FSC

Sunset FSC

St. Albert Skating Centre
Inlet SC

Abbotsford SC
Connaught SC

Northern BC CSA
Vancouver SC

Kelowna FSC

Kelowna FSC

Connaught SC

St. Albert Skating Centre
Calalta FSC

Sungod SC

Kerrisdale FSC

Ice Palace FSC
Connaught SC
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SKATECAMNADA

Date:

19-Aug-2017

Section

AB/NT/NU
BC/YK
AB/NT/NU
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
BC/YK
BC/YK
AB/NT/NU
BC/YK

4:27:58PM

BC/YK SummerSkate 2017

Burnaby, BC
2017.08.17 to 2017.08.20

Juvenile Women (U14 Gp1)

Category Result Summary
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Points

27.49
27.23
26.98
24.91
24.16
23.97
22.71
22.45
22.24
21.54
21.30
21.28
20.88
20.37
19.41
17.14
16.88

Sally Rehorick
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